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2.2 million total resumes in OhioMeansJobs
Search results: 184,369
Search Parameter: Chemical Plant Operator
Number of Matches: 149

Number of Resumes with Specified Skills

Coaching

Production Schedule
Preventative Maintenance
Blueprints

Blender

Chemical Processes

Record Keeping

Electricity

Leadership

Biotech and Pharmaceutical
Training/Teaching

Team Player

People Management

Microsoft PowerPoint
Documentation

Detail Oriented

FDA (Food and Drug Administration)
Welding

Problem Solving Skills

Microsoft Excel

Analysis Skills

Construction

SAP

Maintenance Services

Microsoft Word

Team Lead/Manager
Shipping/Receiving

Pumps

Organizational Skills

OSHA

Hazardous Materials/Substances
Safety/Work Safety

Equipment Maintenance/Repair
Testing

Standard Operating Procedures (SOP)
English Language

Inventory Management
Customer Support/Service
Identify Issues

Warehousing

GMP (Good Manufacturing Practices)
Time Management

Quiality Control

Manufacturing

Forklift

[uny
i

el e
NNNN

[EnY
w

15
15
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17

19
19
19
19
S——

et 22

23
I 23
I 75
I R 25
e — 25

25

I 26
I 26
I R 27
|
I R

34
35
36

40

45

m # of Re

sumes

o
=

0 20 30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Notes

Ohio businesses can register to “Search Talent” on OhioMeansJobs and select from millions of resumes
to find promising candidates with the specific skills and qualifications they need. Source: Monster.com, a
premier global online employment solution for people seeking jobs and employers who need great
people.

Please refer questions or requests to ContactLMI@jfs.ohio.gov.
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Education Level of Chemical Plant Operators, OhioMeansJobs Resumes
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